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  Hannah Brooke 

Lily Mailliard – Co-Pres 

Brenna Ward – Co-Pres 

Business Ambassadors Logan Gauby 
Susanna Black 

Elaina Tozier 

Collegian Entrepreneurship 
Organization (CEO) 

Tara Gieber Noah Biswell 

Global Supply Chain Club Brandon Savage Jason Culp 

Management Information 
Systems (MIS) Club 

Russell Boyer Aaron Tribbey 

Multicultural Business 
Student Association 
(MBSA) 

Olivia Law-Delrosso Mario Martinez 

Sales Ambassadors Dawn Deeter-Schmelz Simon Lee 

Society for Human 
Resource Management 
(SHRM) 

Trysta Morenz 

Clarissa Steele 

Adela Lipari 

Student Finance 
Association (SFA) 

Rick Paul Matt McClain Benjamin Abraham 

Women in Business 
(WIB) 

Clarissa 
Steele Holly 
Loncarich 

Sophie Schumacher 

CBA Student Senators 
2024-2025 

 1. Emma Holmes 
2. Katie Zachgo 
3. Gavin Strunk 
4. Matt Holzmeister 
5. Madelyn Jacobson 
6. Jack O’Malley 
7. Logan Brown 
8. Trenton Rogers 
9. William Trumpp 

Open House Committee Susanna Black 

Bente Janda 
Cara Richardson 

Luke Meis 

 

 

 

mailto:lcrook@ksu.edu
mailto:jenniferevans@ksu.edu
mailto:scramathews@ksu.edu
mailto:schnehan@ksu.edu
mailto:lkmailliard@ksu.edu
mailto:brennaward@ksu.edu
mailto:lmgauby@ksu.edu
mailto:sfblack@ksu.edu
mailto:elaina4@ksu.edu
mailto:taragieber@ksu.edu
mailto:nbiswell@ksu.edu
mailto:bwsavage@ksu.edu
mailto:jasonculp@ksu.edu
mailto:rpboyer@ksu.edu
mailto:amtribbey@ksu.edu
mailto:olivia@ksu.edu
mailto:mario34@ksu.edu
mailto:ddeeter@ksu.edu
mailto:splee@ksu.edu
mailto:trysta@ksu.edu
mailto:crsteele@ksu.edu
mailto:aalipari@ksu.edu
mailto:akpaul@ksu.edu
mailto:matthew20@ksu.edu
mailto:bjabraha@ksu.edu
mailto:crsteele@ksu.edu
mailto:crsteele@ksu.edu
mailto:hloncarich@ksu.edu
mailto:hloncarich@ksu.edu
mailto:sophieschu@ksu.edu
mailto:efholmes@ksu.edu
mailto:kzachgo@ksu.edu
mailto:gavinstrunk@ksu.edu
mailto:mjholz24@ksu.edu
mailto:madelynj@ksu.edu
mailto:jeomalley@ksu.edu
mailto:loganryanbrown@ksu.edu
mailto:trento6@ksu.edu
mailto:wstrumpp@ksu.edu
mailto:sfblack@ksu.edu
mailto:bjanda@ksu.edu
mailto:cmr@ksu.edu
mailto:lukemeis@ksu.edu


Email List 

Advisors Only: 

 

lcrook@ksu.edu; lmgauby@ksu.edu; sfblack@ksu.edu; taragieber@ksu.edu; bwsavage@ksu.edu; 
rpboyer@ksu.edu; olivia@ksu.edu; ddeeter@ksu.edu; trysta@ksu.edu; bhjohnson@ksu.edu; 

matthew20@ksu.edu; crsteele@ksu.edu; hloncarich@ksu.edu; akpaul@ksu.edu; Sarah Ramirez-
Mathews; Hannah Brooke 

Presidents Only: 
 
lukemeis@ksu.edu; jenniferevans@ksu.edu; lkmailliard@ksu.edu; elaina4@ksu.edu; 

nbiswell@ksu.edu; jasonculp@ksu.edu; amtribbey@ksu.edu; mario34@ksu.edu; 

splee@ksu.edu; aalipari@ksu.edu; bjabraha@ksu.edu; sophieschu@ksu.edu; Brenna 

Ward – Co-Pres 

Senators Only: 
 
efholmes@ksu.edu; kzachgo@ksu.edu; gavinstrunk@ksu.edu; mjholz24@ksu.edu; 

madelynj@ksu.edu; jeomalley@ksu.edu; loganryanbrown@ksu.edu; trento6@ksu.edu; 

wstrumpp@ksu.edu; 

mailto:lcrook@ksu.edu
mailto:lmgauby@ksu.edu
mailto:sfblack@ksu.edu
mailto:taragieber@ksu.edu
mailto:bwsavage@ksu.edu
mailto:rpboyer@ksu.edu
mailto:olivia@ksu.edu
mailto:ddeeter@ksu.edu
mailto:trysta@ksu.edu
mailto:bhjohnson@ksu.edu
mailto:matthew20@ksu.edu
mailto:crsteele@ksu.edu
mailto:hloncarich@ksu.edu
mailto:akpaul@ksu.edu
mailto:scramathews@ksu.edu
mailto:scramathews@ksu.edu
mailto:schnehan@ksu.edu
mailto:lukemeis@ksu.edu
mailto:jenniferevans@ksu.edu
mailto:lkmailliard@ksu.edu
mailto:elaina4@ksu.edu
mailto:nbiswell@ksu.edu
mailto:jasonculp@ksu.edu
mailto:amtribbey@ksu.edu
mailto:mario34@ksu.edu
mailto:splee@ksu.edu
mailto:aalipari@ksu.edu
mailto:bjabraha@ksu.edu
mailto:sophieschu@ksu.edu
mailto:brennaward@ksu.edu
mailto:brennaward@ksu.edu
mailto:efholmes@ksu.edu
mailto:kzachgo@ksu.edu
mailto:gavinstrunk@ksu.edu
mailto:mjholz24@ksu.edu
mailto:madelynj@ksu.edu
mailto:jeomalley@ksu.edu
mailto:loganryanbrown@ksu.edu
mailto:trento6@ksu.edu
mailto:wstrumpp@ksu.edu

